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Arvo
Korpr
Kers
Alik
Alik
Alik
Alik
Yiil
Korpr
Alik
Ylik
Alik
Alik
Kers
Alik
Jaak
Ylik
Ps-jaak
Alik
Ylil
Korpr
Stm
Korpr
Alik
Ev
Alik
Korpr

Arvo
Vaap
Alik
Tkm
Ylik
Kers

ResUL:n

Perinneasemestaruuskilpailut
Perinnepistooli 50 m 30 Is

Mikkeli
21.-22.5.2016

Nimi

Martelin Mika
Kivela Timo

Lahti Teppo-Tapio
Komulainen Antti
Nylund Jussi
Viitanen Sami
Kuonanoja Matti
Salovaara Mika
Turkia Esa
Liimatainen Antti
Kinnunen Jussi
Huotari Jani
Seppala Olli
Juottonen Juhana
Rantamaki Janne
Nieminen Jari
Korhonen Markku
Inovaara Marko
Lahdesmaki Juha
Saarela Mika
Perakasari Vesa
Anttila Jari

Ripatti Konsta
Autio Heikki
Keski-Hannula Raimo
Laitinen Antti

Nimi

Pihlainen Jari
Fred Christer
Jarvinen Kari
Hartikainen Timo
Lattu Seppo

Piiri
P-KA
PIR
E-PO
P-S
E-HA
E-HA
PO-PO
PIR
P-S
K-S
E-HA
E-HA
PIR
E-HA
E-PO

E-KA
E-HA
E-PO
PIR
KYM
E-HA
HEL
E-PO
E-PO
P-S

Piiri
P-S
E-PO
PO-PO
P-KA
KYM

Sarja 15Is
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143
138
138
134
133
135
135
132
126
125
122
130
122
129
130
113
116
123
121
112
109
108
116
100
96
92

Sarja 15Is

H50
H50
H50
H50
H50

132
121
125
126
123

15Is
138
140
137
137
135
132
132
133
135
133
135
125
131
122
117
133
123
116
110
114
115
114
93
109
95
92

Tulos
281
278
275
271
268
267
267
265
261
258
257
255
253
251
247
246
239
239
231
226
224
222
209
209
191
184

151s Tulos

136
132
128
126
129

268
253
253
252
252



6 Kers Lamberg Juha PIR H50 123 128 251
7 Ylik Stranius Rauno K-S H50 120 128 248
8 Korpr Kantanen Timo KYM H50 120 126 246
9 Ylik Hanninen Vesa K-S H50 126 119 245
10 Tkm Peippo Rauno P-S H50 113 130 243
11 Korpr Haukkala Markku E-PO H50 127 116 243
12 Alik Rasku Jukka E-PO H50 122 115 237
13 Kers Ehtonen Markku E-HA H50 112 124 236
14 Alik Rautio Jouko PO-PO H50 128 107 235
15 Alik Laukkarinen Tero S-S H50 87 124 211
16 Alik Vepsalainen Kari P-S H50 99 112 211
17 Korpr Yliketola Jukka E-PO H50 83 107 190
18 Kers Piippanen Hannu K-S H50 94 94 188
19 Alik Laitila Veli-Jussi E-PO H50 88 97 185
20 Maj Kallio Tomi S-S H50 98 67 165
21 Alik Jordberg Perttu UuD H50 79 75 154
22 Kers Makinen Petri S-S H50 17 28 45
Sija Arvo Nimi Piiri Sarja 15Is 15Is Tulos
1 Stm Heikkila Reijo PIR H60 140 144 284
2 Kers Heikkonen Tapio E-HA H60 140 136 276
3 Maj Juntunen Pirkka S-S H60 135 128 263
4 Maj Paappanen Tapio K-S H60 133 125 258
5 Kapt Juhola Kalervo UuD H60 126 129 255
6 Sotmest Varjus Pekka E-HA H60 125 129 254
7 Sotmest Mattila Lasse S-S H60 121 129 250
8 Alik Rintala Markku E-PO H60 125 122 247
9 Sotmest Salo Sakari E-PO H60 124 121 245
10 Kapt Luukka Martti S-S H60 110 125 235
11 Korpr Lahdenmaki Keijo E-PO H60 104 101 205
12 Alik Iso-Oja Olavi E-PO H60O 92 109 201
13 Alik Iso-Oja Antti E-PO H60O 91 60 151
Sija Arvo Nimi Piiri Sarja 15Is 15Is Tulos
1 Yik Seppa Hannu KYM H70 134 137 271
2 Alik Kamis Bengt E-PO H70 127 136 263
3 Maj Ranta Raimo K-S H70 131 127 258
4 Kers Harju Tapio K-S H70 121 126 247
5 Stm Partanen Pentti E-KA H70 117 127 244
6 Sotmest Jortikka Seppo E-HA H70 123 121 244



7 Korpr Ahlers Kaj UuD H70 111 127 238
8 Alik Lindroos Reijo E-PO H70 123 114 237
9 Alik Korpimé&ki Pentti E-PO H70 121 115 236
10 Kers Hyvarinen Jouko UuD H70 109 108 217
11 Kers Perttila Matti UuD H70 99 110 209
12 Kapt Kivijarvi Rauno PIR H70 98 108 206
Sija Arvo Nimi Piiri Sarja 15Is 15Is Tulos

1 Isosaari Eeva-Liisa PIR D50 32 91 123



